
1:15 PM Team 1 v. Team 2
Bennet Pedri Noah Munoz

Walker Bristol Nathalie Gonzalez
Cecilia Cristanelli Madelynn Cross
Hartlee Griffiths Liam Nielsen

Altnerate Player - No Points Giana Mares

1:33 PM Team 3 v. Team 4
Emree Schumacher Daleyza Barbosa Aguirre

Navey Ziegler Emanuel Rodriguez
Briar Berg Mila Morrow

Charlotte Roper Brighton Benedict
Bella Meza Eliott Boling

1:51 PM Team 5 v. Team 6
Giana Mares Graedyn jaquez

Derek Bonacci Abram Evans
Liam** Jadiel Maravilla

Hudson Brewster Jaylee Lovator
Rylee Nielson Santino Salazar

2:09 PM Team 7 v. Team 8
Charlotte Roper Emree Schumacher

Altnerate Player - No Points Max Gibbons
Payton Wingert Averie Welter
Paislee Arellano Tylar Davis

Paisley Davis Easton Pastor

2:27 PM Team 9 v. Team 10
Giana Mares Liam**

Emanuel Rodriguez Navey Ziegler
Abram Evans Hudson Brewster
Noah Munoz Jaylee Lovato
Bennet Pedri Braxton Behling

2:45 PM Team 11 v. Team 12
Emree Schumacher Derek Bonacci

Walker Bristol Easton Pastor
Santino Salazar Mila Wachter
Braxton Behling Briar Berg

Daleyza Barbosa Aguirre Altnerate Player - No Points

3:03 PM Team 13 v. Team 14
Tylar Davis Charlotte Roper

Paisley Davis Navey Ziegler
Max Gibbons Cecilia Cristanelli
Rylee Nielson Emanuel Rodriguez
Liam Nielsen Graedyn Jaquez

3:21 PM Team 15 v. Team 16
Eliott Boling Paislee Arellano
Bella Meza Madelynn Cross

Nathalie Gonzalez Walker Bristol
Hartlee Griffiths Payton Wingert

Altnerate Player - No Points Brighton Benedict

3:39 PM Team 17 v. Team 18
Jadiel Maravilla Rylee Nielson

Hudson Brewster Altnerate Player - No Points
Liam** Noah Munoz

Averie Welter Daleyza Barbosa Aguirre
Mila Morrow Jaylee Lovato

3:57 PM Team 19 v. Team 20
Max Gibbons Paisley Davis
Mila Wachter Altnerate Player - No Points

Madelynn Cross Mila Morrow
Hartlee Griffiths Jadiel Maravilla
Braxton Behling Nathalie Gonzalez

4:15 PM Team 21 v. Team 22
Easton Pastor Graedyn jaquez
Liam Nielsen Eliott Boling

Cecilia Cristanelli Tylar Davis
Santino Salazar Averie Welter
Abram Evans Altnerate Player - No Points

4:33 PM Team 23 v. Team 24
Altnerate Player - No Points Paislee Arellano
Altnerate Player - No Points Bella Meza

Payton Wingert Derek Bonacci
Brighton Benedict Mila Watcher

Bennet Pedri Briar Berg

Avenger Indoor Festival
U-10 Division
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